1995 Goose Creek Run-Off Results
Course: 5.9 Miles from Oakley Reservoir
118 Runners

Girls 1-12
Eva Stutzman
Stephanie Johnson

Boys 1-12
Barry Jenks
Travis Ward
Drew Johnson

Girls 13-17

Shae Messersmith
Marli Harrison
Kristen Hardy
Amanda Bjarnson
Jane Sheffield
Amy Harrison
Sarali Harrison

Boys 13-17

B. J. Christenson
Martin Garcia
Pat Adams

Matt Reddington
Daniel Garcia
Charles Jenks
Sam Kidd

Zeke Kelsey
Steven Scheffield
Karl G. Knudsen
Bryce Cranney
Kallan Hawkes
Brooke Lowe
Michael Babbitt
Trevor Cranney
Skyler Spidell

lan Andelin

J. J. Call

Ryan C. Knudsen

Women 18-29
Holly Andersen
Marilyn Gibby
Ginger Justesen
Anne Hale
Johnette Adams
Alison Unsworth
Karen Marchant
Stephanie Hale

Men 18-29
Kyle Fullmer
Esteban Garcia

Age

6
7

15
16
14
13
13
17
14

17
17
16
14
17
14
15
16
16
17
14
16
16
16
13
16
13
14
15

24
18
20
20
24
22
20
24

18
22

Time

1:14:07
1:21:01

0:42:08
1:18:19
1:21:01

0:38:57
0:43:37
0:54:07
0:56:11
0:57:58
0:59:21
1:00:00

0:34:54
0:35:59
0:36:35
0:37:24
0:37:32
0:38:40
0:39:05
0:40:10
0:41:02
0:42:03
0:42:31
0:44:04
0:46:10
0:46:11
0:47:58
0:48:25
0:59:22
1:00:40
1:06:37

0:36:49
0:40:37
0:51:36
0:59:15
1:00:27
1:03:03
1:14:50
1:38:05

0:30:20
0:32:40

City

Buhl
Burley

Oakley
Burley
Burley

American Fork
Meridian
Oakley

Salt Lake City
Highland
Meridian
Meridian

Burley
Hagerman
Oakley

Rupert
Hagerman
Oakley

Declo
Kimberly
Highland
Crozet, France
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Heyburn
Kenosha

Salt Lake City
Crozet, France

Twin Falls
Kimberly
Oakley
Boise
Murtaugh
Provo
Oakley
Oakley

Blackfoot
Rupert

State
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John Ruprecht

Thurman Carl Heiner

Darin Hlavinta
Joseph Jenks
Louis Woodhouse
Ryan Baker
Donavan Colwell
Andrew Unsworth

Women 30-39
Shari Aslett

Alice Schenk

Jan Allen

Kelly Gibbons
Wendy A. Whiteley

Brenda L. Bourlotos
Mary Ann Watanabe

Leslee Cross
Heidi Stutzman
Ann Moedl
Terri Nukaya
Lisa W. Bennett

Men 30-39

Clyde Goodrich
Mike Nielsen
David W. Ward
Todd Bergener
Earl W. Reed
Marc Christensen
Randy Tolman
Darrell McFarland
Byron Stutzman
Vance McHan
Kurt Kahm
Robert Whiteley
Randy Atkin
Jared C. Johnson

Women 40-49
Maria Dayley
Louise Rougeut
Colleen McCall
Allyson Clark
Lauria A. McMillan
Karlene Hardy
Monica Smith
Kathy Poulton
Norma Hale

Men 40-49

Rob Lowe

David Miller

Doug Cranney
Richard Hardy
Thomas J. Masino
Tom Lucas

R. C. Stone

20
18
29
22
21
21
25
24

38
37
38
39
31
37
36
35
33
30
33
36

38
30
32
35
39
30
32
30
36
30
38
38
31
32

44
47
47
42
44
43
40
49
47

43
a7
46
49
48
41
47

0:33:41
0:36:07
0:36:09
0:37:40
0:37:41
0:40:00
0:40:51
0:42:19

0:40:24
0:41:54
0:44:31
0:44:50
0:47:10
0:57:21
1:04:43
1:05:49
1:14:03
1:14:47
1:22:52
1:27:31

0:31:46
0:32:19
0:34:16
0:36:05
0:36:43
0:37:19
0:37:37
0:39:31
0:43:47
0:43:57
0:49:07
0:55:05
1:04:43
1:21:01

0:47:46
0:50:42
0:54:01
0:56:57
0:57:02
0:58:19
1:27:19
1:32:54
1:38:01

0:36:20
0:37:43
0:39:07
0:40:12
0:40:28
0:41:03
0:41:18

Twin Falls
Rupert
Kuna
Oakley
Oakley
West Jordan
Boise

Provo

Filer
Rupert
Heyburn
Kimberly
Provo
Idaho Falls
Tuckahoe
Houston
Buhl
Weston
Kimberly
Woodlands

Burley
Twin Falls
Burley
Rexburg
Jerome

Salt Lake City

Jerome
Burley
Buhl
Gooding
Boise
Burley

Salt Lake City

Burley

Burley
Burley
Burley
Farmington
Burley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Oakley
Oakley
Burley
Wendell
Burley
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Rick Green

Curtis Pope

Rex Harrison
Patrick Florence
Ron Miciak

Grant Salisbury
Gary McCall

Brent L. McMillan
Steve Woolstenhulme
Jerry L Alexander
Jonathan Whiteley

Women 50-59
Margaret Conner
Dorothy Huston
Lueann Barnard
Jonae Christensen
Janette Ward

Men 50-59

Mac Simpson
Richard J. Kousky
Richard Groth
Earl Clayville

A. Bruce Knudsen
Bob Barnard

Women 60-99
Bea Baldridge
Meriel Peterson

Men 60-99

Duff Woodhouse
Don Huston
Charles Baldridge

43
47
49
48
44
41
46
44
40
48
41

57
58
50
50
51

52
52
52
58
58
50

70
61

60
61
72

0:41:53
0:42:27
0:44:47
0:45:32
0:47:36
0:48:59
0:52:26
0:52:55
0:53:27
1:01:08
1:27:35

0:54:50
1:04:05
1:09:20
1:09:22
1:22:52

0:40:34
0:40:53
0:42:34
0:44:20
0:46:12
1:07:02

1:10:19
1:32:49

0:46:18
0:57:36
1:08:58

Idaho Falls
Burley
Meridian
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Salt Lake City
Burley
Burley
Declo
Twin Falls
Germany

Twin Falls

Boise

Mtn Lake Terrace
Scottsdale

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Boise

Park City

Rupert

Crozet, France
Mtn Lake Terrace

Garden Valley
Oakley

Oakley
Boise
Garden Valley
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